

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6650/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2008 in WP No.
3551/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

VASANT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAH.COUNCIL OF AGR.EDUN.& RES.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file rejoinder
affidavit)

Date: 19/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pravin Satale, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv
Mr. Charudatta Mahendrakar, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rucha A Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master