

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 156/2011

VASANT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAH.COUNCIL OF AGR.EDUN.& RES.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and disposal of appeal and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 843/2012

C.A. No. 844/2012

Date : 28/07/2015 These appeals were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. K. N. Rai,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters after two weeks.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.